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25
14
41
53
2
209
105
15

718
52
198
51
67
771

Paul Hubbell
John Garner
Amy Ball

Brent Spears

Dan Adams
Timothy Bacon
Jay Hammond
Andrew Walczynski
Vickie Adams
Vanessa Kline
Rick Diebold
Kristina Jackson
Darryl Evey
Unknown Runner
Daniel Shalit

Finish
45:00.6
49:44.5
50:55.1
52:29.7
55:05.5
56:02.5
58:06.9
59:03.0
1:00:03.6
1:06:55.1
1:10:25.2
1:10:29.2
1:12:42.9
1:22:52.7
1:31:14.8

Pace Age

7:15
8:01
8:13
8:28
8:53
9:02
9:22
9:31
9:41
10:48
11:21
11:22
11:44
13:22
14:43

49
48
29
56
66
49
45
38
54
33
45
27
48
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City
Wrightwood
wrightwood
Phelan
wrightwood
Pinon Hills
Wrightwood
Victorville
Wrightwood
Pinon Hills
Hisperia
Laverne
Wrightwood
wrightwood

Wrightwood



